
ITTF Cadet Boys Singles  -  Knock-Out Stage

 240 LEE J

 189 HUNG K T

 235 FRIIS M

 172 REYNAUD J

 220 TAKAMI M

 244 PARK K

 359 GEORGSSON V

 249 GULLBO V

 171 SEYFRIED J

6, 6, -3, 8

10, 9, -7, -11, 8

 240 LEE J

 168 RIGAULT L

 168 RIGAULT L
6, 4, 6

8, 10, 10

-9, 12, -5, 5, 7

 189 HUNG K T

 220 TAKAMI M

 244 PARK K

 171 SEYFRIED J

 242 OH J

 169 GIVONE N

 241 CHO S

 329 AL-NAGGAR A

 028 KHANIN A

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

 245 KIM D

 083 DILLING A

 226 IZUMO T

 164 CASSIN A

 189 HUNG K T

 171 SEYFRIED J

 169 GIVONE N

 241 CHO S

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

 245 KIM D

 164 CASSIN A

3, 2, 9

8, 8, -9, 8

-10, -10, 10, 4, 8

5, -7, 8, 8

6, 8, 8

-6, -12, 9, 16, 10

9, 7, 8

-8, 10, -9, 8, 14

1, 10, 5

10, 9, 8

5, 6, 3

-8, 11, 8, 6

5, -14, 5, 5

9, 7, 6

-9, -5, 11, 7, 4

10, -11, 10, 5

16, 9, -7, 10

2, 3, 1

6, 5, -9, 6

6, 2, -7, -9, 9

7, -8, -9, 8, 7

 265 MLADENOVIC L

 083 DILLING A

 357 KHOSHBAKHT O

 226 IZUMO T

 243 LEE J

 286 SMID S

 164 CASSIN A

7, 7, 4

-9, 8, -6, 7, 12

 395 BLOMQVIST A

 242 OH J

 169 GIVONE N

 223 OGATA R

 241 CHO S

 384 BRUNNER D

 329 AL-NAGGAR A

 170 BERTRAND I

 028 KHANIN A

 071 LI X

 105 ELHAKIM K

 219 MATSUYAMA Y

 245 KIM D

5, 3, 5

-10, -9, 9, 6, 11

8, -9, 4, 8

 445 APELQVIST W

 330 AL-SANADI J

 168 RIGAULT L

-6, 9, 7, 4

 243 LEE Jeongmin, KOR
 000 SONG Philip, SWE
 286 SMID Stellan, NED

 164 CASSIN Alexandre, FRA

 264 BALABAN Ademir, LUX
 105 ELHAKIM Karim, EGY

 219 MATSUYAMA Yuki, JPN
 245 KIM Daewoo, KOR

 385 SIMONET Nicolas, SUI
 265 MLADENOVIC Luka, LUX
 083 DILLING Andreas, DEN

 357 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, SWE
 226 IZUMO Takuto, JPN

 329 AL-NAGGAR Abdulrahman, QAT

 170 BERTRAND Irvin, FRA
 028 KHANIN Aliaksandr, BLR

 071 LI Xuebo, CAN

 168 RIGAULT Lucas, FRA
 395 BLOMQVIST Adam, SWE

 242 OH Juhyeong, KOR
 104 ABDEL-AZIZ Youssef, EGY
 169 GIVONE Nolan, FRA

 223 OGATA Ryotaro, JPN
 241 CHO Seungmin, KOR

 343 NILSSON Melker, SWE
 384 BRUNNER Dimitri, SUI

 445 APELQVIST William, SWE
 174 DOYEN Antoine, FRA
 330 AL-SANADI Jassim, QAT

 189 HUNG Ka Tak, HKG

 085 HANSEN Thomas, DEN
 235 FRIIS Martin, SWE
 172 REYNAUD Joris, FRA

 220 TAKAMI Masaki, JPN
 244 PARK KyongSeok, KOR

 359 GEORGSSON Vilmer, SWE
 249 GULLBO Viktor, SWE
 383 MELLIGER Andrin, SUI

 171 SEYFRIED Joe, FRA
 240 LEE Jangmok, KOR

 171 SEYFRIED J

 169 GIVONE N

 169 GIVONE N

 241 CHO S

 241 CHO S

 241 CHO S

 245 KIM D

10, -8, 9, -5, 6

-7, 10, -4, 8, 7

10, 8, -10, 9

7, -9, 8, -5, 5

8, -8, 6, 3

10, 8, 9

9, 4, 6

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


